
2021
2023

Creating a new story; 
Healing the Past &
Hope for the Future

Trustbuilding Program



Direct Beneficiaries

People Trained

Fund Raised

In kind Contribution

Volunteers Hours

Numbers of Activities

Media Coverage

Partners

Media Learning
(QT Book & Moduls, T-Shirt, & Bag)

687

130

$62,313.34

 
0

$6,549.00

 
25

0

11

4

996

165

$28,411 

$616.88 

$7,697.94 

28

15

12

4

1,610

220

$7,944

$711.1 

$27,623 

27

5

28

7

Year 2021 Year 2022 Year 2023

3,293

515

$98,667.71

 
$1,327.93 

$41,870.32

 
80

20

51

15

Total

(Converted in USD)

TBP in Numbers



2021

USD 62.241,91 

2022

USD 27.164,61

2023

USD 5.470,78 

Total

USD 94.877,30 

TBP Fundraising

Grant 
Writing



2022

USD 562,30

2023

USD 1.239,06

Total

USD 1.801,36

TBP Fundraising

Merchandising



TBP Camp 2021

USD 71,43

TBP Camp 2022

USD 683,86

Total

USD 755,29 

TBP Fundraising

Fees from
Participants 
& Donation



TBP Fundraising

Trustbuilding for
Corporate
2022
USD 779,22 

2023
USD 454,54

Total

USD 1.233,76



Youtube

64 
Contents

Media
Engagement

Instagram

1,071 
Followers

Website

29 
Contents


