



Trustbuilding Program

Creating a new story; Healing the Past & Hope for the Future











TBP in Numbers



	Year 2021	Year 2022	Year 2023	Total
Direct Beneficiaries	687	996	1,610	3,293
People Trained	130	165	220	515
Fund Raised	\$62,313.34	\$28,411	\$7,944	\$98,667.71
In kind Contribution	0	\$616.88	\$711.1	\$1,327.93
Volunteers Hours (Converted in USD)	\$6,549.00	\$7,697.94	\$27,623	\$41,870.32
Numbers of Activities	25	28	27	80
Media Coverage	0	15	5	20
Partners	11	12	28	51
Media Learning (QT Book & Moduls, T-Shirt, & Bag)	4	4	7	15

Grant Writing

2021

USD 62.241,91

2022

USD 27.164,61

2023

USD 5.470,78

Total

USD 94.877,30



Merchandising



Fees from Participants & Donation

TBP Camp 2021 USD 71,43

TBP Camp 2022 USD 683,86

Total USD 755,29



Trustbuilding for Corporate

2022 USD 779,22

2023 USD 454,54

Total **USD 1.233,76**



Media Engagement

